
DATE DAYS / CLASSES XII XI X IX 

30.11.2023 THURSDAY PHY.EDU ENGLISH ***** *****

01.12.2023 Friday LEGAL/HINDI/PBI/MASS MEDIA ***** MATHS / COMPUTER SCIENCE 

02.12.2023 Saturday BANKING PHY/ACCOUNTS/POL SC ***** *****

03.12.2023 Sunday 

04.12.2023 Monday CHEM/B.STUDEIS/SOCIOLOGY MUSIC SCIENCE / H.SC. MATHS 

05.12.2023 Tuesday PAINTING PSYCHOLOGY ***** *****

06.12.2023 Wednesday ECONOMICS/BIOLOGY MATHS HI/PBI/SKT (Main) HINDI (Main+Additional)

07.12.2023 Thursday MUSIC HINDI/PBI ***** *****

08.12.2023 Friday PHYSICS/ACCOUNTS/POL SC HISTORY/BANKING ENGLISH SST 

09.12.2023 Saturday 

10.12.2023 Sunday 

11.12.2023 Monday ***** CHEM/B.STUDEIS/SOCIOLOGY S.ST. / PAINTING ENGLISH

12.12.2023 Tuesday PSYCHOLOGY COMP. SC. ***** *****

13.12.2023 Wednesday ENGLISH PHY EDU/ INSURANCE HI/PBI (Additional) PUNJABI (Main+Additional)

14.12.2023 Thursday HISTORY H.SC. ***** *****

15.12.2023 Friday MATHS/ H.SC./INSURANCE ECONOMICS/ BIOLOGY F.P./I.T. F.P./I.T. 

16.12.2023 Saturday COMPUTER SCIENCE PAINTING ***** *****

3. Students are not allowed to carry Mobile Phones.

4. PTM will be held on 23rd  December  from 9am to 11am  . 

               Paper Timings for all classes  = 08.45 am  to 12.00 Noon  

               Reading Time of paper           = 08.45 am  to  09.00 am 

Note: 1. Reporting Time of the Students = 08.20 am

Govt. Model Sr. Sec. School Sector-35/D, Chandigarh
DATE SHEET

 TERM-2 Examination December , 2023

*****  SUNDAY *****

2. Students should come in proper School Uniform.

*****  SUNDAY *****

*****  SECOND SATURDAY *****


